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Federagio Portuguesa de Radio Modelismo Automdvel

14-024
14-004
14-008
14-034
14-015
14-030
14-001
14-007
14-018
14-021
14-013
14-017
14-010
14-005
14-003
14-022
14-012
14-011
14-031
14-026
14-014
14-009
14-029
14-028
14-025
14-035
14-032
14-006
14-027
14-002
14-023
14-020
14-019
14-016
14-033

Abilio Daniel De Bessa Fonseca
Alexandra Filipa Da Silva Torre
André Daniel Moreira De Rocha
Anténio Jesus Serrano Pessoa
Anténio Manuel Aires Da Costa
Carlos Alberto Preto De Oliveira
Carlos Manuel Da Silva Faria
Edgar Fernando Da Costa Silva Pereira
Fabio Miguel Caetano Assis
Fernando Manuel Pequito Silva
Germano Gomes Da Silva

Hélio Paulo Ferreira Lopes

Hugo Manuel Afonso Verdial Prata
Joana Raquel De S& Maciel

Joao Carlos Monteiro Lopes

Jodo Manuel Da Silva Duraes
Joaquim Augusto Carvalho Moreira
Jorge Adelino Da Silva Rodrigues
Jorge Fernando Barroso Maciel
Jorge Miguel Silva Gandara

José Carlos Teixeira Loureiro

José Fernando Carvalho Faria
José Manuel Miranda Ferreira
José Morais Travassos

Luis Paulo Pereira Relvas

Maria Vitéria Gomes Praca

Micael Amaral Araujo

Nuno Miguel Machado Esteves
Patricia Marta Santos Taciano Gomes
Paulo José Moreira Corte Rego
Pedro Francisco Moreira Pereira
Pedro Miguel Barroso Mestre
Rodolfo André Silva Maia

Rodolfo Avelino Silvestre Ferreira Santos
Tiago André Reis Costa

DANIEL FONSECA
ALEXANDRA TORRE
ANDRE ROCHA
ANTONIO PESSOA
AIRES COSTA

CARLOS PRETO
CARLOS FARIA

EDGAR PEREIRA

FABIO ASSIS
FERNANDO PEQUITO
GERMANO SILVA

HELIO LOPES

HUGO PRATA

JOANA MACIEL

JOAO MONTEIRO LOPES
JOAO DURAES
JOAQUIM MOREIRA
JORGE SILVA RODRIGUES
JORGE MACIEL

JORGE GANDARA

JOSE CARLOS LOUREIRO
JOSE FARIA

JOSE MIRANDA FERREIRA
JOSE TRAVASSOS

LUIS RELVAS

VITORIA PRAGA

MICAEL ARAUJO

NUNO ESTEVES
PATRICIA GOMES
PAULO REGO

PEDRO PEREIRA
PEDRO MESTRE
RODOLFO MAIA
RODOLFO SANTOS
TIAGO COSTA

Actualizado em: 20/02/2014

ACRP
MCB
ARDPM
ARMAIA
CRF
MCB
MCB
MCB
SCR
ACRP
CRT
SCR
ARDPM
MCB
MCB
ACRP
CRT
CRT
MCB
MCB
CRT
ARDPM
MCB
SCR
ACRP
ARMAIA
MCB
MCB
SCR
MCB
ACRP
SCR
SCR
SCR
ACRP

06/02/2014
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06/02/2014
13/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
13/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
13/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
20/02/2014
13/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
20/02/2014



